
“Spirit in Control: A Picture of Power” 
Galatians 2:20; Ephesians 5:18; Rom. 8:9-17 

 
The Christian life is a _______________ to the Spirit of Christ living His life in you. 
 

What Does the Bible Say About the Holy Spirit? 
1. The Spirit is God - Deut. 6:4; John 10:30; Luke 3:22  

Scripture verifies the Spirit’s _________________. 
2. The Spirit is called by the names of God - 1 Cor. 6:11; Acts 16:7 
3. The Holy Spirit has the attributes of God 

 Omniscient - He knows ________________. 1 Cor. 2:11 

 Omnipresent - the Spirit is ______________. Ps. 139:7-8 

 Omnipotent - He is all ________________.  Job 33:4 
4. The Holy Spirit is Active - John 15:26 

His role is to turn the spotlight on _________________. 
5. The Holy Spirit is a ______________. 1 Cor. 2:11; Eph. 4:30 

 
“And do not get drunk with wine…but be filled with the Spirit.”  
                      Ephesians 5:18 
The Christian life can be summed up in one message: “Be filled with the 
Spirit.”  Pleroo - “To be filled” means to be: controlled, intoxicated with, 
thoroughly influenced by. We are all controlled by something.  
The real issue is does the Holy Spirit have all of ______________? 
 

How do I know if the Holy Spirit is filling me now?  
1. Is God _________________ Me?  Rom. 8:14 
2. Is God giving me __________________? Rom. 8:15 
3. Am I growing in ___________________ with God? Rom. 8:15 
4. Do I feel __________________________ in Christ?  Rom. 8:16 
5. Do I draw my ________________ from Christ?  Rom. 8:17 

 
How do I become filled with the Spirit? 

 Repent of all known sin - confess it to God and seek forgiveness 

 Ask God to fill you with His Spirit - Eph. 5:18 

 Believe that He has filled you - John 14:13 

 Make a conscious effort to walk by faith in the Spirit - by thanking God 
and acknowledging His presence in you and with you at all times 

God promises all Believers an unlimited amount of refills! 

“Spirit in Control: A Picture of Power” 
Galatians 2:20; Ephesians 5:18; Rom. 8:9-17 

 
The Christian life is a _______________ to the Spirit of Christ living His life in you. 
 

What Does the Bible Say About the Holy Spirit? 
6. The Spirit is God - Deut. 6:4; John 10:30; Luke 3:22  

Scripture verifies the Spirit’s _________________. 
7. The Spirit is called by the names of God - 1 Cor. 6:11; Acts 16:7 
8. The Holy Spirit has the attributes of God 

 Omniscient - He knows ________________. 1 Cor. 2:11 

 Omnipresent - the Spirit is ______________. Ps. 139:7-8 

 Omnipotent - He is all ________________.  Job 33:4 
9. The Holy Spirit is Active - John 15:26 

His role is to turn the spotlight on _________________. 
10. The Holy Spirit is a ______________. 1 Cor. 2:11; Eph. 4:30 

 
“And do not get drunk with wine…but be filled with the Spirit.”  
                      Ephesians 5:18 
The Christian life can be summed up in one message: “Be filled with the 
Spirit.”  Pleroo - “To be filled” means to be: controlled, intoxicated with, 
thoroughly influenced by. We are all controlled by something.  
The real issue is does the Holy Spirit have all of ______________? 
 

How do I know if the Holy Spirit is filling me now?  
6. Is God _________________ Me?  Rom. 8:14 
7. Is God giving me __________________? Rom. 8:15 
8. Am I growing in ___________________ with God? Rom. 8:15 
9. Do I feel __________________________ in Christ?  Rom. 8:16 
10. Do I draw my ________________ from Christ?  Rom. 8:17 

 
How do I become filled with the Spirit? 

 Repent of all known sin - confess it to God and seek forgiveness 

 Ask God to fill you with His Spirit - Eph. 5:18 

 Believe that He has filled you - John 14:13 

 Make a conscious effort to walk by faith in the Spirit - by thanking God 
and acknowledging His presence in you and with you at all times 

God promises all Believers an unlimited amount of refills! 


